
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
(A Public Sector Undertaking of Ministry of Railways)

First Floor Old DRM Office,Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002

 
NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS

Tender No.  DFCC/ADI/Manpower/2012-13/1 

Name of Work Empanelment/ Engagement of manpower service provider for providing 
various categories of outsourced staff for Chief Project Manager/ DFCCIL, 
Ahmedabad unit. 

Estimated Cost of Work  Rs. 12,61,200.00 

Completion Period   One  Year 

Type of BID  Single Packet Open Tender 

Earnest Money  Rs. 25,230/- 

Date and time of submission of 
filled tender document 

 up to 14:00 Hrs of 29.06.2012 

Date and time of opening of 
tender 

 at 15:00 Hrs of 29.06.2012 

Authority and place for 
submission of completed tender 
document 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd., 
First Floor Old DRM Office,Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002

Address for Communication Office of Chief Project Manager, 
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd.,
First Floor Old DRM Office,Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002

  
Chief Project Manager 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation India Limited   

 
 

 


